

## **REBATE**

## Complete the form below

- Original UPC(s) (no photocopies) if required.
- Original dated, store-identified cash register receipt(s) (no photocopies) with required purchases circled.

MAIL FORM, UPC(S) & RECEIPT(S) TO: Molson Coors Rebate Center OFFER CODE: 7696227835 PO Box 19 Milan, IL 61264

"By completing this certificate, I certify that I am 21 years of age or older and have complied with all rebate conditions listed herein."			
Name:		Male	Female
Address: (No PO Boxes – Only street or rural route addresses are acceptable)		City, State, ZIP:	
Phone:	Yes, I would like to receive emails from Molson Coors Beverage Company brands about promotions, events, and other fun stuff. For more details, see our Privacy Policy at www.molsoncoors.com. Molson Coors Beverage Company brands communications are only sent to eligible U.S. legal drinking age consumers. (Optional)		
E-mail (optional):		Date - of - Birth - (M/l	D/Y) /
Offer Code: 7696227835			

This rebate offer is valid in AK, AZ, CO, CT, DC, DE, FL, GA, IA, ID, KS, KY, MA, MD, MI, MN, MS, MT, ND, NE, NH, NJ, NM, NV, OH, OK, OR, RI, SC, SD, TN, VA, VT, WA, WI, WY, or IL. Individual consumers must be of legal drinking age at the time of purchase. Void where prohibited by law. INCOMPLETE FORMS WILL NOT BE HONORED. Maximum of FOUR (4) \$10.00 rebate(s) will be awarded per address/household during the rebate term. Valid rebates will be awarded via reward choice of consumer. For a valid mail-in rebate that has no choice picked, it will be awarded via check. Additional terms and conditions may apply. No response will be provided to requests beyond the maximum dollar amount. Molson Coors is not responsible for late, lost, or misdirected mail. This certificate is void if assigned, sold, transferred, duplicated or reproduced in any way. Proof of purchase must accompany this rebate submission. Requests from groups, clubs, organizations or any other group purchased will not be honored or returned. REDEMPTION OR HANDLING OF THIS REBATE NOT ACCORDING TO ITS TERMS CONSTITUTES FRAUD. Fraudulent submissions could result in federal prosecution under U.S. mail fraud statutes. Employees and officers of Molson Coors, affiliated companies, distributors, and licensed retailers as well as family members of any of the above residing in the same household, are not eligible. Please allow 6-8 weeks for delivery. To check the status of your rebate, please call 833.235.1063 or visit molsoncoorsrebates.com. Offer expires 02-28-25. Request must be postmarked or submitted online by 03-15-25.